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Session 123 - (2019-2020)

S*1051 Resolution, By Campbell
Summary: Transportation Security Administration Appreciation Day

A SENATE RESOLUTION TO RECOGNIZE NOVEMBER 19, 2020, AS "TRANSPORTATION SECURITY
ADMINISTRATION APPRECIATION DAY" IN SOUTH CAROLINA.

01/28/20
01/28/20
03/05/20
03/06/20
03/10/20

Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate

Introduced (Senate Journal-page 4)

Referred to Committee on Transportation (Senate Journal-page 4)
Committee report: Favorable Transportation (Senate Journal-page 4)
Scrivener's error corrected

Adopted
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